Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CTS-60
RAILWAY 50…60W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
24Vin
14,4V ... 30V
36Vin
21,6V ... 47V
48Vin

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Power
[W]
Input
[V]
Input range
[V]
Output
[V]
Output current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
CTS-60-6835 50 24 14,4 - 30 5 10 78
CTS-60-6836 60 24 14,4 - 30 12 5 83
CTS-60-6856 60 24 14,4 - 30 16 3,75 83
CTS-60-6837 60 24 14,4 - 30 24 2,5 84
CTS-60-6838 60 24 14,4 - 30 48 1,25 85
CTS-60-6851* 50 36 21,6 - 47 5 10 78
CTS-60-6852* 60 36 21,6 - 47 12 5 83
CTS-60-6853 60 36 21,6 - 47 24 2,5 84
CTS-60-6854* 60 36 21,6 - 47 48 1,25 85
CTS-60-6839 50 48 28,8 - 60 5 10 79
CTS-60-6840* 60 48 28,8 - 60 12 5 84
CTS-60-6841 60 48 28,8 - 60 24 2,5 85
CTS-60-6842 60 48 28,8 - 60 48 1,25 85
CTS-60-6843* 50 72 43,2 - 90 5 10 79
CTS-60-6844 60 72 43,2 - 90 12 5 84
CTS-60-6845 60 72 43,2 - 90 24 2,5 85
CTS-60-6846* 60 72 43,2 - 90 48 1,25 85
CTS-60-6847 50 110 66 - 144 5 10 80
CTS-60-6848 60 110 66 - 144 12 5 85
CTS-60-6855 60 110 66 - 144 16 3,75 85
CTS-60-6849 60 110 66 - 144 24 2,5 85
CTS-60-6850 60 110 66 - 144 48 1,25 85
*References subject to special MOQs and lead times
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
  CTS-60